

Senator Michelle Hinchey Announces New Senate Office Location in Guilderland

MICHELLE HINCHEY January 19, 2022



GUILDERLAND, NY – State Senator Michelle Hinchey (SD-46) today announced the opening of her Guilderland Office, continuing her mission to provide state government services to communities across her 5-county district, which includes seven municipalities in Albany County. The Senator's constituent services team based in Guilderland can be contacted at 518-616-7177 during regular business hours, Monday through Friday, from 9:00 am to 5:00 pm.

Senator Michelle Hinchey said, "In just our first year in office, my team has helped over 1,200

people gain access to food and rental assistance, secure the unemployment they're owed, get connected to a small business resource, resolve a problem with their utility company — and everything in between. I am so pleased to announce the opening of our new Guilderland office so my team and I can continue to bring state government services directly to the people we represent. If we can be of assistance to you or your family, please don't hesitate to contact our Guilderland office at 518-616-7177, and we'll do everything we can to help."

Individuals wishing to contact the Senator's Guilderland office can do so by email, phone, or mail with the information below:

Guilderland Office Address:

2592 Western Ave

Altamont, NY 12009

Phone: (518) 616-7177

Fax: (518) 356-6813

Website: hinchey.nysenate.gov

Senator Michelle Hinchey represents the 46th Senate District, which includes Greene and Montgomery Counties and parts of Albany, Schenectady, and Ulster Counties. Senator Hinchey serves as Chair of the Agriculture Committee and sits on the Alcoholism and Substance Abuse, Commerce, Economic Development and Small Business, Cultural Affairs, Tourism, Parks and Recreation, Energy and Telecommunications, Environmental Conservation, and Local Government Committees.

###